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33 y4acTue B OTKPUTa Npoueaypa 3a Bb3narale Ha obwectsera nopbyKa ¢ npeamet: , OCUIYPABAHE Ha CTAHAAPTHA U PA3LIMPEHE NOAAPBLIKKA HA MACTO 33 OTCTPAHABAHE Ha
npobnemu Ha kKOMYHUKAUWMOHHO 0GopYABaHe U codTyep, npeanaranm ot Cisco Systems u 3a 4OCTABKA ¥ BHEAPABAHE HA HOBO KOMYHMKAUMOHHO 0BopyaBaHe”

00: buarapckata HapoaHa Banka, rp. Codma 1000, na. , KHAz Anexkcangup I” Ne 1
O1: "Tenennuk" EAf]
{HanmeHoBaHME Ha YHaCTHHKE)

YBaraemun rocnou v rocnoaa,

BbB 8pB3Ka ¢ 0bABeHaTa 0T Bac OTKPMTa Npoueaypa C ropenocoYeHua npeamet Bu npeacTasame HaWaTa NPeAnaraHa LeHa KakTo cneapa:

_____|Catalyst 4500 E-Series Chassis [ I i
1|WS-C4507R+E Catalyst4500E 7 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot, fan, no ps 1 10352 60 3105,78
2|WS-CA510R+E Catalyst 4500E 10 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot, fan, no ps 1 14792,60 4437,78
I =1 ____ |catalyst 4500 PoE Enabled Power Supplies = ER =
3|PWR-C45-6000ACV Catalyst 4500 6000W AC dual input Power Supply (Data + PoE) 1 5912,60 20,11
4|PWR-C45-6000ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 6000W AC dual input Power Supply {Data + PoE) 1 5912,60 20,11
5|PWR-C45-4200ACV Catalyst 4500 4200W AC dual input Power Supply (Data + PoE) 1 4432,60 15,08
6|PWR-C45-4200ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 4200W AC dual input Power Supply {Data + PoE) 1 4432,60 15,08
7| PWR-C45-2800ACYV Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply (Data and PoE) 1 295260 10,04
8|PWR-C45-2800ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply (Data and PoF) 1 2952,60 10,04
9|PWR-C45-1300ACYV Catalyst 4500 1300W AC Power Supply (Data and PoE) 1 1472,60 5,01
10|PWR-C45-1300ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 1300W AC Power Supply (Data and PoE) 1 1472,60 5,01
11|PWR-C45-9000ACY Catalyst 4500E 9000W AC triple input Power Supply (Data + Po 1 8872,60 30,17
12 PWR-C45-9000§CV/ 2 Catalyst 4500E S000W AC triple input Power Supply (Data + Po 1 8872,60 30,17
. [Catalyst 4500 Non-PoE PowerSupplies iR
13|PWR-C45-1400AC Catalyst 4500 1400W AC Power Supply (Data Only) 1 2212,60 7,53
14{PWR-C45-1400AC/2 Catalyst 4500 1400W AC Power Supply Redundant{Data Only) 1 2212,60 7,53
15|PWR-C45-1000AC Catalyst 4500 1000W AC Power Supply (Data Only) 1 1472,60 5,01
16 PWR—C45ﬂJ_OAC/2 Catalyst 4500 1000W AC Power Supply Redundant({Data Only) 1 1472,60 5,01
B e ~___|catalyst 4500 E-Seﬁe?Supervisor,Enﬂne I
17|WS-X45-SUPS-E/2 Catalyst 4500 E-5eries Redundant Supervisor 8-E 1 29592,60 8877,78
18| WS-X45-SUP8-E Cataly_st 4500 E-Series SuErvisor 8-E 1 29592,60 8877,78
- ~ [catalyst4500E-Series Linecards i =
19|WS-X4606-X2-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 6-Port 10GbE (X2) 1 25530,00 7659,00
20|WS-X4648-RIAEV+E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE+ Ready 10/100/1000(RJ45) 1 12756,12 3826,84
21|WS-X4648-R145-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 (RJ45} 1 9352,12 2805,64
22|W5-X4612-5FP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) 1 10203,12 3060,94
23|WS5-X4624-5FP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 24-Port GE (SFP) 1 34040,00 10212,00
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24| WS-X4712-SFP+E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port 10GbE (SFP+) 1 39952,60 11985,78
25| WS-X4748-RJ45V+E Catalyst 4500E 48-Port PoE 802.3at 10/100/1000(R}45) 1 13312,60 3993,78
26| W5S-X4748-RJ45-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 Non-Blocking 1 10352,60 3105,78
27|WS-X4748-UPOE+E Catalyst 4500E 48-Port UPQE 10/100/1000(R145) 1 13312,60 3993,78
28|WS-X4712-SFP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) 1 8872,60 2661,78
29|WS-X4748-5FP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port GE {SFP) 1 51800,00 15540,00
30| WS5-X4724-5FP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 24-Port GE {SFP) 1 29600,00 3880,00
31|ME-X4748-5FP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port GE {SFP) Bundle PID 1 25900,00 7770,00
SR - Catalyst 4500 Transceiver Modules T '
32|GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 584,60 1,99
33|GLC-FE-100BX-D48 48 units of GLC-FE-100BX-D 1 13468,00 45,80
34|GLC-FE-100BX-D 100BASE-BX10-D SFP 1 666,00 2,27
35|GLC-FE-100BX-U 100BASE-BX10-U SFP 1 666,00 2,27
36|GLC-FE-100FX 100BASE-FX SFP for FE port 1 370,00 1,26
37|GLC-FE-100FX24 24 units of GLC-FE-100FX 1 6660,00 22,65
38| GLC-FE-100FX48 48 units of GLC-FE-100FX 1 13320,00 45,29
39| GLC-FE-100LX 100BASE-LX SFP for FE port 1 592,00 2,02
40| GLC-FE-100LX48 48 units of GLC-FE-100LX 1 19240,00 65,42
41|GLC-BX-D 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM 1 1924,00 6,55
42| GLC-BX-U 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1310NM 1 1924,00 6,55
43|X2-10GB-CX4 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Module 1 288,00 3,02
441X2-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR X2 Module 1 2952,60 10,04
451X2-10GB-LR 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 5920,00 20,13
46| GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 1 740,00 2,52
47| GLC-LH-5MD 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM 1 1472,60 5,01
48| SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter 1 148,00 0,51
49|SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 148,00 0,51
e e { Catalyst 4500 E-Series Bundle Upgrade Options '

50| C4500E-56-UPOE WS-X4748-UPOE+E Upgrade for bundles 6 slots 4440,00 444,00
51{C4500E-57L-58-SFP Upgrade WS5-X45-SUPSE with dual ME-X4748-SFP-E Bundle 11840,00 1184,00
S [ Catalyst 4500 E-Series Memory Options £ i

5215D-X45-2GB-E Catalyst 4500 2GB SD Memory Card 1 740,00 44,40

SRR Catalyst 4500 Memory Options

53| MEM-C4K-FLD64M Catalyst 4900M Compact Flash, 64MB Option 1 592,00 35,52
54| MEM-CAK-FLD128M Catalyst 4900M Compact Flash, 128MB Option 1 1036,00 62,16
e o Catalyst 4500 Supervisor [0S Software Options !

G5 |S49EESK9-12254W0 Cisco CAT4900 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES SSH 1 5920,00 592,00
56|S45EESU-122545G Cisco CAT4500E 105 ENTERPRISE SERVICES UPGRADE W/0 CRYPTO 1 29600,00 2960,00
57|SA5EESUKD-122545G Cisco CAT4S00E 105 ENTERPRISE SERVICES UPGRADE SSH 1 29600,00 2960,00
58|S45E5K9-122545G Cisco CAT4500 (0S ENTERPRISE SERVICES SSH 1 14792,60 1479,26
59|SASEIPBU-122545G Cisco CATAS00E 10S IP BASE UPGRADE W/O CRYPTC 1 14800,00 1480,00
60|S45EIBUK9S-122545G Cisco CATA500E 105 IP BASE UPGRADE SS5H 1 14800,00 1480,00
61|S45EES5-122545G Cisco CAT4500E 105 ENTERPRISE SERVICES W/O CRYPTO 1 14792,60 1479,26
62 |SA5EESK9-122545G Cisco CAT4500E 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES SSH 1 14792,60 1479,26
63|S49EES-122545G Cisco CAT4900 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES W/O CRYPTO 1 5920,00 592,00
64|549EESK9-122545G Cisco CAT4900 105 ENTERPRISE SERVICES SSH 1 5920,00 592,00
65|S49MES-122545G Cisco CATA900M 105 ENTERPRISE SERVICES W/O CRYPTOQ 1 17760,00 1776,00
66|S49MESK9-122545G Cisco CAT4900M 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES S55H 1 17760,00 1776,00
67|545EESK9-151015G Cisco CATA500E 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES SSH 1 14752,60 1479,26
68|S45EES-151025G Cisco CAT4500E 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES W/O CRYPTO 1 14792,60 1479,26




69|S45EESUK9-151025G Cisco CAT4500E 105 ENTERPRISE SERVICES UPGRADE SSH 1 29600,00 2960,00
70|545EIPBU-151025G Cisco CAT4500E 105 IP BASE UPGRADE W/O CRYPTO 1 14800,00 1480,00
71|SA5EESU-151025G Cisco CAT4500E 105 ENTERPRISE SERVICES UPGRADE W/O CRYPTO 1 29600,00 2960,00
72(S45EIBUK9-151025G Cisco CAT4500E 108 IP BASE UPGRADE SSH 1 14800,00 1480,00
73|S4A5EESKS-151025G Cisco CAT4500E 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES SSH 1 14792,60 1479,26
74|S45EIPBU-15202E Cisco CATAS00E I0S IP BASE UPGRADE W/O CRYPTO 1 14800,00 1480,00
75[SA5EES-15202E Cisco CAT4A500E 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES W/O CRYPTO 1 14792,60 1479,26
76(S45EESU-15202E Cisco CAT4500E 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES UPGRADE W/0O CRYPTO 1 29600,00 2960,00
77|545EIBUKS-15202E Cisco CAT4A500E 105 IP BASE UPGRADE SSH 1 14800,00 1480,00
78|545EESK9-15202E Cisco CAT4500E 10S ENTERPRISE SERVICES SSH 1 14792,60 1479,26
Catalyst 4500-E Software Activation licenses
79[CAS00E-LB-IPB Lan Base to IP Base license 1 14792,60 1479,26
80|C4500E-LB-ES Lan Base to Enterprise Services paper license 1 2959260 2959,26
81{CASQ0E-IP-ES Paper IP to Ent Services License 1 14792,60 1479,26
82|L-C4500E-LB-iP Catalyst 4500E LAN Base to IP Base software upgrade license 1 14792,60 1479,26
83|L-C4500E-IP-ES Catalyst 4500E IP Base to Enterprise Services software upgrade license 1 14792,60 1479,26
84|L-C4500E-LB-ES Catalyst 4500E LAN Base to Enterprise Services software upgrade license 1 29592,60 2959,26
o [k Catalyst 4500 E-Sertes Bundles ;
85|C4500E-53-UPOE WS-X4748-UPOE+E Upgrade for Bundles 1 2220,00 222,00
86]C4500E-57-UPOE WS-X4748-UPQE+E Upgrade for Bundles 1 4440,00 444,00
87|ME-X4640-CSFP-E 80 Port GE CSFP FTTx, 2BX-D CSFP bundle mandatory 1 10352,60 3105,78
88|C4510RE-S8-UPCE WS-X4748-UPOE+Eﬂ§r_ade 1 4440,00 444,00
89|CAS00E-6NR-8E-UPQE SUP3-E AND WS-X4748-UPOE+E UPGRADE FOR & SLOT BUNDLE 1 16280,00 1628,00
90|C4500E-3NR-8E-UPOE SUP8-E AND WS-X4748-UPOE+E UPGRADE FOR 3 SLOT BUNDLE 1 14060,00 1406,00
91|C4500E-7R-SBE-UPOE SUPB-E AND WS-X4748-UPOE+E UPGRADE FOR 7 SLOT BUNDLE 1 20720,00 2072,00
92|WS-C4510RE-58+96V+ 4510R+E Chassis, Two WS5-X4748-RIA5V+E, Sup8-E 1 48840,00 14652,00
93|C4500E-571-58 Sup8-E and W5-X4748-RJ45V+E Upgrade for Bundle 1 16280,00 3256,00
94|C1-CA500X-F-325FP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Back-to-Front 1 41440,00 12432,00
95[C1-CA500X-325FP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back 1 41440,00 12432,00
96|C1-C4500X-24X-1PB Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 24 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back 1 29600,00 8880,00
97|C1-CAS10RE-58+96V+ Cisco ONE 4510R+E Chassis, Two WS-X4748-RI45V+E, Sup8-E 1 48840,00 14652,00
98|C1-C4500X-F-165FP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 16 Port 106G IP Base, Back-to-Front 1 23680,00 7104,00
99|C1-C4500X-165FP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back 1 23680,00 7104,00
: |Catalyst 4500 1000 Base-X GE Linecards
100|WS-X4640-CSFP-E Catalyst 4500 40 SFP/80 C-SFP ports 1000BaseX(SFPs Optional) 1 29526,00 8857,80
g Catalyst 4500X Switch { ki
101[WS-C4500X-40X-ES Catalyst 4500-X 40 Port 10G Ent. Services, Frt-to-Bk, No P/S 1 65120,00 19536,00
102 |WS-C4500X-325FP+ Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S 1 41440,00 12432,00
103|C4KX-NM-8SFP+ Catalyst 4500X 8 Port 10G Network Module 1 11840,00 2368,00
104 |CAKX-PWR-750AC-F/2 Catalyst 4500X 750W AC hack to front cooling 2nd PWR supply 1 2960,00 10,07
105[CAKX-PWR-750AC-R/2 Catalyst 4500X 750W AC front to back cooling 2nd PWR supply 1 2960,00 10,07
106|WS-CA500X-165FP+ Catalyst 4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S 1 23680,00 7104,00
107|WS-C4500X-24X-ES Catalyst 4500-X 24 Port 10G Ent. Services, Frt-to-Bk, No P/S 1 35520,00 10656,00
108|WS-C4500X-24X-1PB Catalyst 4500-X 24 Port 106G IP Base, front-to-Back, No P/S 1 29600,00 8880,00
i | Catalyst 4500X Accessories ! .
109|USB-X45-4GB-E Catalyst 4500 4GB USB device for Sup7-E 1 740,00 44,40
110|5D-X45-2GB-E Catalyst 4500 2GB SD Memory Card 1 740,00 44,40
111 C4KX-PWR-750AC-F Catalyst 4500X 750W AC back to front cooling power supply 1 2960,00 10,07
112|C4KX-PWR-7S0AC-R Catalyst 4500X 750W AC front to back cooling power supply 1 2960,00 10,07

Catalyst 4500X Software ;




113|C4500X-1P-ES IP Base to Ent. Services license for 32 Port Catalyst 4500-X 1 11840,00 1184,00
114|L-C4500X-1P-ES IP Base to Ent. Services license for 32 port Catalyst 4500-X 1 11840,00 1184,00
115]L-C4500X-16P-IP-ES IP Base to Ent. Services license for 16 Port Catalyst 4500-X 1 5920,00 592,00
116|C4500X-16P-1P-ES IP Base to Ent. Services license for 16 Port Catalyst 4500-X 1 5920,00 592,00
117|CAS00X-LE-32P-ES Enterprise Services lic. for 32/40 Port Catalyst 4500-X-LE 1 11840,00 1184,00
118|C4500X-LE-16P-ES Enterprise Services lic. for 16/24 Port Catalyst 4500-X-LE 1 17760,00 1776,00
1 |Catalyst 4500X Transceiver Modules ]
119|SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter 148,00 0,51
120|5FP-H10GB-CU3M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cahle 3 Meter 148,00 0,51
. HVenhrs Catalyst 2960-X LAN Lite Switches
121|wS-C2960X-24P5-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 4728,60 945,72
122|WS-C2960X-48LPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 8280,60 1656,12
123|WS-C2960X-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 9760,60 1952,12
124|WS-C2960X-24TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 3544,60 708,92
125[WS-C2960X-48TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 8280,60 1656,12
126|W5-C2960X-48TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 6208,60 1241,72
127|WS-C2960X-24TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigF, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 5616,60 1123,32
128|WS-C2960X-24PD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 6800,60 1360,12
129|WS-C2960X%-48LPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base 1 10352,60 2070,52
130{WS-C2960X%-48FPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 Gigk PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 11832,60 2366,52
131{C1-C2960X-48LPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 Gigk PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 8280,60 1656,12
132|C1-C2960X-48LPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base 1 10352,60 2070,52
133|C1-C2960X-24PD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 6800,60 1360,12
134|C1-C2960X-24TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 5616,60 1123,32
135|C1-C2960X-48TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 Gigk, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 8280,60 1656,12
136|C1-C2960X-24TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 3544,60 708,92
137|C1-C2960X-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 9760,60 1952,12
138|C1-C2960X-24P5-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SEP, LAN Base 1 4728,60 945,72
139|C1-C2960X-48FPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 1 11832,60 2366,52
140[C1-C2960X-48T5-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 Gigk, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 1 6208,60 1241,72
[=ER : Catalyst 2960-X XR series FlexStack+ Module '
141|C2960X-5TACK Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Module 1 1768,60 6,02
/|Catalyst 2960-X Series GE Switch 1G Uplinks LAN Base
142|WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 110W, 2xSFP + 2x1GBT, LAN Base 1 4728,60 945,72
j . |Catalyst 2960-XR Series Switches Wi
143|WS-C2960XR-48FPD-) Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 1 16420,60 3284,12
144|WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, [P Lite 1 14940,60 2988,12
145|WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 1 14348,60 2869,72
146|WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 1 12868,60 2573,72
147 [W5-C2960XR-24PS-| Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 1 7540,60 1508,12
148|WS-C2960XR-48TD-| Catalyst 2960-XR 48 Gigk, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 1 12868,60 2573,72
149 WS-C2960XR-48T5-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 1 10796,60 2159,32
150|WS-C2960XR-24PD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 Gigk PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 1 9612,60 1922,52
151|W5-C2960XR-24TD-) Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 1 8724,60 1744,92
152 |WS-C2960XR-24T5-| Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 1 6652,60 1330,52
A SR |Catalyst 3650 4x1G Uplink Switch Models
153|WS-C3650-48FS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 1 12728,00 2545,60
154|WS-C3650-24PS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Base 1 7548,00 1509,60
155|WS-C3650-48FS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Services 1 25752,00 5153,40
156|WS-C3650-48TS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Services 1 22052,00 4410,40




157|WS-C3650-48PS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Services 1 24272,00 4854,40
158|WS-C3650-24PS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Services 1 12728,00 2545,60
159|WS-C3650-24TS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Services 1 11544,00 2308,80
160|WS-C3650-48T5-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Base 1 11692,00 2338,40
161|WS-C3650-48FS-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Base 1 15392,00 3078,40
162|WS-C3650-48PS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 1 11248,00 2249,60
163|WS-C3650-24PS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 1 6216,00 1243,20
164|WS-C3650-48T5-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 1 9028,00 1805,60
165|WS-C3650-24T5-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 1 5032,00 1006,40
166|W5-C3650-48PS-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Base 1 13912,00 2782,40
167}WS-C3650-24T5-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Base 1 6364,00 1272,80
' ' J|catalyst 3650 2x10G Uplink Switch Models
168|WS-C3650-24PD-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink iP Base 1 8436,00 1687,20
169|WS-C3650-48FD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink IPServices 1 27972,00 5594,40
170|wWS-C3650-48FD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 14948,00 2989,60
171|WS-C3650-48PD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 13468,00 2693,60
172|WsS-C3650-24PD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 8436,00 1687,20
173|WS-C3650-48TD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 11248,00 2249,60
174|WS-C3650-48TD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Services 1 24272,00 4854,40
175|WS-C3650-48PD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Services 1 26492,00 5298,40
176|WS-C3650-24PD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Services 1 14948,00 2989,60
177]WS-C3650-24TD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Services 1 13764,00 2752,80
178fWS-C3650-48FD-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base 1 17612,00 3522,40
179|WS5-C3650-48TD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base 1 13912,00 2782,40
180|WS-C3650-48PD-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base 1 16132,00 3226,40
183|WS-C3650-24TD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base 1 8584,00 1716,80
182|WS-C3650-24TD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 7252,00 1450,40
! Catalyst 3650 4x106G Uplink Switch Madels ;
183|WS-C3650-48FQ-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x10G Uplink IP Base 1 19092,00 3818,40
184|WS-C3650-48TQ-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x10G Uplink IP Services 1 25752,00 5150,40
185|WS-C3650-48TQ-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 12728,00 2545,60
186|WS-C3650-48PQ-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink IP Services 1 27972,00 5594,40
187|WS-C3650-48PQ-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 14948,00 2989,60
188|WS5S-C3650-43FQ-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x10G Uplink IPServices 1 29452,00 5890,40
189|WS-C3650-48FQ-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x10G Uplink LAN Base 1 16428,00 3285,60
190|WS-C3650-48TQ-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x10G Uplink IP Base 1 15392,00 3078,40
191|WS-C3650-48PQ-5 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink IP Base 1 17612,00 3522,40
= Catalyst 3650 Series RTU Feature License :
192|L-C3650-48-S-E C3650-48 IP Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 10360,00 1036,00
193|L-C3650-24-L-E C3650-24 LAN Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 6512,00 651,20
194|C3650-24-1-5 €3650-24 LAN Base to IP Base Paper RTU License 1 1332,00 133,20
195|C3650-24-5-E €3650-24 IP Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 5180,00 518,00
196|L-C3650-24-S-E C3650-24 IP Base to P Services Electronic RTU License 1 5180,00 518,00
197|C3650-48-5-E C3650-48 IP Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 10360,00 1036,00
198|C3650-48-L-E (C3650-48 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 13024,00 1302,40
199|L-C3650-24-L-5 €3650-24 AN Base to IP Base Electronic RTU License 1 1332,00 133,20
200|C3650-24-L-E €3650-24 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 6512,00 651,20
201|L-C3650-48-L-E C3650-48 LAN Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 13024,00 1302,40
202]C3650-48-1-5 (C3650-48 LAN Base to IP Base Paper RTU License 1 2664,00 266,40
203|L-C3650-48-L-5 C3650-48 LAN Base to IP Base Electronic RTU License 1 2664,00 266,40




Catalyst 3650 Bundles

WS-C3650-24PWD-5

204 Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink w/S AP licenses IPB 1 10508,00 2101,60
205|WS-C3650-24PWS-S Catalyst 3650 24 Poirt PoE 4x1G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB 1 8288,00 1657,60
206|WS-C3650-48FWD-5 Catalyst 3650 48 Port FPoE 2x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB 1 18352,00 3670,40
207|WS-C3650-48FWQ-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port FPoE 4x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB 1 19832,00 3966,40
208|wW5-C3650-48FWS-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port FPoE 4x1G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB 1 16132,00 3226,40
209|C6880-3650-10G-BUN 2 of Catalyst 6880X,10 to 20 of 3650,up to 40 of 10G Optics 1 269946,08 80983,83
210|W5-C3650-48PWQ-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB 1 18352,00 3670,40
211|WS-C3650-48PWD-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB 1 16872,00 3374,40
212|WS-C3650-48PWS-5 Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB 1 14652,00 2930,40
213|C1-WS3650-48FD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink 1 14948,00 2989,60
214|C1-WS3650-48F5/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink 1 12728,00 2545,60
215|C1-WS3650-24PD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink 1 8436,00 1687,20
216]C1-WS3650-24PS/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink 1 6216,00 1243,20
217]C1-WS3650-48FQ/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x106G Uplink 1 16428,00 3285,60
218|C1-W53650-48T5/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink 1 9028,00 1805,60
219|C1-WS3650-24TD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink 1 7252,00 1450,40
220[C1-WS3650-24TS/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink 1 5032,00 1006,40
221|C1-wWs3650-48PQ/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink 1 14948,00 2989,60
222(C1-WS3650-48PD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink 1 13468,00 2693,60
223]C1-WS3650-48PS5/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink 1 11248,00 2249,60
224]C1-WSs3650-48TQ/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x10G Uplink 1 12728,00 2545,60
225|C1-WS3650-48TD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink 1 11248,00 2249,60
S Catalyst 3560-X Switch Models i
226|WS-C3560X-24T-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data LAN Base 1 5772,00 1154,40
227|WS-C3560X-48T-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data LAN Base 1 10360,00 2072,00
228|WS-C3560X-24P-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE LAN Base 1 7104,00 1420,80
229|W5S-C3560X-48P-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE LAN Base 1 12876,00 2575,20
230|WS-C3560X-48PF-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base 1 14652,00 2930,40
231|WS-C3560X-24T-5 Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Base 1 7252,00 1450,40
232 |WS-C3560%-48T-5 Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Base 1 12728,00 2545,60
233[WS-C3560%-24P-5 Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE P Base 1 8732,00 1746,40
234|WS-C3560X-48P-5 Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Base 1 15392,00 3078,40
235(WS-C3560X-48PF-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base 1 17020,00 3404,00
236]WS-C3560X-48PF-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE IP Services 1 23828,00 4765,60
237|W5-C3560%-48P-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Services 1 22200,00 4440,00
238|WS-C3560X%-24P-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Services 1 15540,00 3108,00
239|WS-C3560X-48T-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Services 1 19536,00 3907,20
240|WS-C3560X-24T-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Services 1 14060,00 2812,00
241|WS-(3560X%-48U-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPOE IP Services 1 24716,00 4943,20
242|W5S-C3560X-24U-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPQE LAN Base 1 8584,00 1716,80
243|WS-C3560X-24U-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE IP Services 1 16872,00 3374,40
244|WS-C3560X-48U-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPQE IP Base 1 17908,00 3581,60
245|WS-C3560X-24U-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPQOE IP Base 1 10064,00 2012,80
246|WS-C3560X-48U-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPOE LAN Base 1 15540,00 3108,00
_ : Network Modules for Catalyst 3560-X Series T
247 |C3KX-NM-1G Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module option PID 1 888,00 88,80
248|C3KX-NM-10G Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module option PID 1 4292,00 429,20
249|C3KX-NM-10GT Catalyst 3K-X 10G-T Network Module 1 4292,00 429,20
250|C3KX-5M-10G Catalyst 3K-X 10G Service Module 1 6364,00 636,40




eXpandable Power System {XPS) for the Catalyst 3560-X Series

251

XP§-2200

eXpandable Power System 2200 1 3700,00 370,00
T T T s Catalyst 3560-X Series Product Activation Keys
252|C3560X%-24-108-5-E C3560X-24 IP Base to IP Services factory |0S Upgrade 1 6808,00 680,80
253|C3560X-48-105-S-E C3560X-48 IP Base to |P Services factory 10S Upgrade 1 ©808,00 680,80
254|C3560X-24-L-S C3560X-24 LAN Base to IP Base Paper License 1 1531,80 153,18
255|C3560X-48-L-5 3560X-48 LAN Base to IP Base Paper License 1 2382,80 238,28
256|C3560X-24-S-E {3560X-24 IP Base to IP Services Paper License 1 6808,00 680,80
2571C3560X-48-S-E C3560X-48 IP Base to IP Services Paper License 1 6808,00 680,80
258|C3560X%-24-L-E C3560X-24 LAN Base to IP Services Paper License 1 8339,80 833,98
259|C3560X-48-L-E C3560X-48 LAN Base to IP Services Paper License 1 9190,80 919,08
260|L-C3560%-24-L-S C3560X-24 LAN Base to IP Base E-License 1 1531,80 153,18
261|L-C3560X-48-L-5 C3560X-48 LAN Base to IP Base E-License 1 2382,80 238,28
262|L-C3560X-24-5-E C3560X-24 IP Base to IP Services E-License 1 6808,00 680,80
263|L-C3560X%-48-S-E C3560X-48 IP Base to IP Services E-License 1 6808,00 680,80
264|L-C3560X%-24-L-E C3560X-24 AN Base to |P Services E-License 1 8§339,80 833,98
265|L-C3560X-43-L-E C3560X-48 LAN Base to |P Services E-License 1 9190,80 919,08
_ |Catalyst 3850 Switch Models :

266|W5-C3850-48P-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE LAN Base 1 15392,00 3078,40
267|W5-C3850-48T-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Base 1 17020,00 3404,00
268|WS-C3850-24T-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base 1 9620,00 1924,00
269|WS-C3850-48P-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE [P Services 1 31080,00 6216,00
270|WS-C3850-24P-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE LAN Base 1 8880,00 1776,00
271|WS-C3850-48T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data LAN Base 1 13172,00 2634.,40
272|WS-C3850-24P-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Services 1 16724,00 3344,80
273|WS-C3850-48P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base 1 19240,00 3848,00
274|WS-C3850-24T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data LAN Base 1 7696,00 1539,20
275|WS-C3850-48T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Services 1 28860,00 5772,00
276]W5-C3850-24P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Base 1 10804,00 2160,80
277|WS-C3850-24T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Services 1 15540,00 3108,00
278|WS-C3850-24PW-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE with 5 AP license IP Base 1 11544,00 2308,80
279|WS-C3850-48PW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE w/ 5 AP license IP Base 1 21460,00 4292,00
280|WS-C3850-48F-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP Services 1 32560,00 6512,00
281|wWS-C3850-48F-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PGE IP Base 1 20720,00 4144,00
282 |WS-C3850-48F-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base 1 16872,00 3374,40
283|WsS-C3850-125-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base 1 14800,00 2960,00
284|WsS-C3850-48U-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Services 1 32560,00 6512,00
285{WS-C3850-24U-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Base 1 11544,00 2308,80
286|WS-C3850-48U-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Base 1 20720,00 414400
287|Ws-C3850-24U-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Services i 17464,00 3492,80
288|WS-C3850-48U-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE LAN Base 1 16872,00 3374,40
289]WS-C3850-24U-L, Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE LAN Base 1 9620,00 1924,00
290|WS-C3850-245-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Services 1 35520,00 7104,00
2911Ws-C3850-245-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base 1 29600,00 5920,00
292|WS-C3850-125-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Services i 17760,060 3552,00
293|C6807-3850-10G-BUN 2 of 6807XL, 20 to 40 of 3850, up to 30 of 10G Optics 1 826677,68 88800,00
294|WS-C3850-24UW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE with 5 AP licenses IP Base 1 12284,00 2456,80
295|WS-C3850-48W-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE with 5 AP licenses IP Base 1 19980,00 3996,00
296|WS-C3850-48UW-5 Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE with 5 AP licenses IP Base 1 21460,00 4292,00
297|C1-WS3850-48F/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE 1 16872,00 3374,40




298|C1-W53850-48U/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPoE 1 16872,00 3374,40
299|C1-w53850-125/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 12 Port Fiber Switch 1 14800,00 2960,00
300]|C1-WS3850-24P/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE 1 8880,00 1776,00
301|C1-wS3850-245/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port Fiber Switch 1 29600,00 5920,00
302|C1-wWS3850-48P/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE 1 15392,00 3078,40
303|C1-WS3850-48T/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data 1 13172,00 2634,40
304)C1-WS3850-24U/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPoE 1 9620,00 1924,00
305|C1-wS3850-24T/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data 1 7696,00 1539,20
: : Network Modules for Catalyst 3850 Series
306|C3850-NM-4-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module 1 5920,00 20,13
307{C3850-NM-2-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module 1 3700,00 12,58
308|C3850-NM-4-1G Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module 1 740,00 44,40
309|C3850-NM-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank 1 74,00 4,44
| oo = Spare Power Supplies and Fan for Catalyst 3850 Series
310|PWR-C1-350WAC/2 350W AC Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply 1 740,00 44,40
311|PWR-C1-715WAC/2 715W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 1 1480,00 5,04
312|PWR-C1-1100WAC/2 1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 1 2220,00 7,55
S | B '|Catalyst 3850 Series RTU Feature License iEL
313C3850-24-1-E C3850-24 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 7992,00 799,20
314|L-C3850-24-L-5 €3850-24 LAN Base to IP Base Electronic RTU License 1 2072,00 207,20
315|L-C3850-48-5-E C3850-48 IP Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 11840,00 1184,00
316|C3850-48-1-5 €3850-48 LAN Base to IP Base Paper RTU License 1 4144,00 414,40
317[L-C3850-24-5-E C3850-24 IP Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 5920,00 592,00
318|C3850-24-L-S (C3850-24 LAN Base to IP Base Paper RTU License 1 2072,00 207,20
319|C3850-48-5-E C3850-48 IP Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 11840,00 1184,00
320|L-C3850-48-L-E C3850-48 LAN Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 15984,00 1598,40
321)C3850-24-5-E C3850-24 |P Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 5920,00 592,00
322|L-C3850-24-L-E (C3850-24 LAN Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 7992,00 799,20
323|C3850-48-L-E C3850-43 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 15984,00 1598,40
324]1-C3850-48-L-5 C3850-48 LAN Base to IP Base Electronic RTU License 1 4144,00 414,40
325|LIC-CTIOS-1A AP adder license for 10S based Wireless LAN Controllers 1 296,00 29,60
326|L-LIC-CTIOS-1A AP adder license for 10S based Wireless LAN Controllers 1 296,00 29,60
327|L-C3850-12-S-E €3850-12 |P Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License 1 2960,00 256,00
328|C3850-12-5-E €3850-12 |P Base to IP Services Paper RTU License 1 2960,00 296,00
K : Catalyst 6800 IA Switch i i
329|C6800|A-48FPDR C6800IA Instant Access POE+ Switch w Redundant PS capablity 1 15540,00 3108,00
_ Eei |Catalyst 6807-XL Chassis
330)C6807-IA-RPS-BUN 2 of 6807X, 10-32 of 6800IA with RPS,up to 64 of 10G Optics 1 269685,60 80905,68
o | P e _|Catalyst 6880-X chassis with standard tables i
331|C6880-1A-10G-BUN 2 of 6880%, 10 to 42 of 6800IA,up to 84 of 10G Optics 1 345417,20 . 88800,00
332|C6880-3650-10G-BUN 2 of Catalyst 6880X,10 to 20 of 3650,up to 40 of 10G Optics 1 269946,08 80983,83
333|C6880-1A-RPS-BUN 2 of 6880%, 10-42 of 68001A with RPS,up to 84 of 10G Optics 1 345417,20 88800,00
S EPOT Catalyst 6807-XL chassis - Top Seller '
334|(6807-3850-10G-BUN 2 of 6807XL, 20 to 40 of 3850, up to 80 of 10G Optics 1 826677,68 88800,00
HIEHE & SH Catalyst 6800IA Switch T P ]
335|C68001A-48TD Catalyst 6800 Instant Access Data Switch 1 10360,00 2072,00
336|C6800IA-48FPD Catalyst 6800 Instant Access POE+ Switch 1 13320,00 2664,00
337|C6880-1A-10G-BUN 2 of 6880X, 10 to 42 of 68001A,up to 84 of 10G Optics 1 345417,20 88800,00
338|C6807-IA-RPS-BUN 2 of 6807X, 10-32 of 6800IA with RPS,up to 64 of 10G Optics 1 269685,60 80905,68
339]|C6880-IA-RPS-BUN 2 of 6880X, 10-42 of 6800JA with RPS,up to 84 of 10G Optics 1 345417,20 88800,00




Catalyst 6800 Chassis

340

C6880-X Cisco Catalyst 6880-X-Chassis (XL Tables) 1 68080,00 20424,00
341|C6880-X-LE Cisco Catalyst 6880-X-Chassis {Standard Tables) 1 50320,00 15096,00
342|C6807-XL Catalyst 6807-XL 7-slot chassis, 10RU 1 22200,00 6660,00
343[C6807-XL-52T-BUN Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup2T+2xPower Supply; IP Services ONLY 1 56240,00 16872,00
344|C1-C6807XL-S2T-BUN Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup2T+2xPower Supply; P Services ONLY 1 56240,00 16872,00
345|C1-C6880-X-LE Cisco Catalyst 6880-X-Chassis (Standard Tables} 1 50320,00 15096,00

Catalyst 6800 Power Supplies -
346]C6800-XL-3KW-AC Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply 1 4440,00 15,10
347|C6880-X-3KW-AC Cisco Catalyst 6880-X 3KW AC Power Supply 1 2960,00 10,07

; Catalyst 6800 10G Ethernet
348|C6880-X-16P10G Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Multi Rate Port Card (XL Tables) 1 37000,00 7400,00
349|C6880-X-LE-16P10G Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Multi Rate Port Card (Standard Tables) 1 28120,00 5624,00
350|C6800-32P10G-XL Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFCaXL 1 66600,00 13320,00
351|C6800-32P10G Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 1 51800,00 10360,00
352|C6800-8P10G-XL Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4AXL 1 51800,00 10360,00
353|C6800-16P10G Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 1 37000,00 7400,00
354|C6800-16P10G-XL Catalyst 6300 16 port 10GE with integrated DFCAXL 1 51800,00 10360,00
355|C6800-8P10G Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 1 37000,00 7400,00

157 |Catalyst 6800 Fan Trays
356|C6807-XL-FAN Catalyst 6807-XL Chassis Fan Tray 1 740,00 44,40
=T e Catalyst 6800 Accessorles ;
357|C6800-XL-NEBS-PAK Catalyst 6800-XL air dam for NEBS 1 148,00 8,88
358|C6880-X-NEBS-PAK Mandatory Air Dam set for 6880-X to meet thermal requirement 1 148,00 8,88
359|CAB-USBA-USBB Console Cable 7t with USBA and USBB 1 44,40 0,16
' = H= Catalyst 6800 1G Ethernet i
360|C6800-48P-TX-XL C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45 DFC4XL 1 37000,00 7400,00
361|C6800-48P-SFP-XL C6k 48-port 1GE Mod:fabric-enabled with DFC4XL 1 51800,00 10360,00
362|C6800-48P-SFP C6K 48-port 1GE Mod: fabric-enabled with DFC4 1 37000,00 7400,00
363(C6800-48P-TX C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod fabrlc enabled, R)-45 DFC4 1 22200,00 4440,00
. _ |Catalyst 6500 Sup2T '
364|V5-52T-10G Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFCS PFC4 1 41440,00 12432,00
365|VS-S2T-10G-XL Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2x10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4AXL 1 56240,00 16872,00

: il Catalyst 6500 Sup2T Cisco 10S
366|S2TAEK9-15001SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 105 ADV ENT SERV FULL ENCRYPT 1 37000,00 3700,00
367|S2ZTAEK9N-150015Y Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 10S ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES NPE 1 37000,00 3700,00
368|S2TAIK9-15001SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 105 ADVANCED IP SERVICES FULL ENCRYPT 1 22200,00 2220,00
369|S2TAIKIN-15001SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 10S ADVANCED IP SERVICES NPE 1 22200,00 2220,00
370|S2TISKS-15001SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 10S IP SERV FULL ENCRYPT 1 14800,00 1480,00
371|S2TISKON-15001SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T I0S IP SERV NPE 1 14800,00 1480,00
372|S2TAEKIN-152015Y Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 10S ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES NPE 1 37000,00 3700,00
373|52TAIKS-152015Y Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 105 ADVANCED IP SERVICES FULL ENCRYPT 1 22200,00 2220,00
374|S2TAIKON-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 10S ADVANCED IP SERVICES NPE 1 22200,00 2220,00
375)52TIAE9-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T |0S UPD 10S IP SRV 2 ADV ENT ENCRYPT 1 22200,00 2220,00
376|52TIAE9N-152015Y Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T 10S UPD 10S IP SRV 2 ADV ENT NPE 1 22200,00 2220,00
377|52TIAI9-152015Y Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T 10S UPD IP SRV 2 ADV IP ENCRYPT 1 7400,00 740,00
378|S2TIAI9N-152015Y Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T 10S UPD IP SRV 2 ADV IP NPE 1 7400,00 740,00
379|S2TISKIN-152015Y Cisco CAT6000-VS-52T 105 IP SERV NPE 1 14800,00 1480,00
380|52TAEK9-152015Y Cisco CAT6000-V5-S2T 10S ADV ENT SERV FULL ENCRYPT 1 37000,00 3700,00
381|52TAEKS-152015Y Cisco CATE000-VS-S2T 10S ADV ENT SERV FULL ENCRYPT 1 37000,00 3700,00




Cisco 4400 Series Interfaces NIM

382

2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module

NIM-2MFT-T1/E1 1 3256,00 325,60
3B3INIM-1MFT-T1/E1 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 1 2116,40 211,64
384|NIM-2CE1T1-PRI 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module 1 5920,00 592,00
385|NIM-1CE1T1-PRI 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module 1 3552,00 355,20
386|NIM-8MFT-T1/E1 8 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 1 13024,00 1302,40
387|NIM-4MFT-T1/E1 4 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 1 6512,00 651,20
388|NIM-4FX0 4-port Network Interface Module - FXO {Universal) 1 1480,00 148,00
389|NIM-2FXC 2-port Network Interface Module - FXO {Universal) 1 740,00 74,00
390|NIM-2FXS 2-Port Network Interface Module - FXS, FXS-E and DID 1 740,00 74,00
391|NIM-4FXS 4-Port Network Interface Module - FXS, FXS-E and DID 1 1480,00 148,00
392|NIM-8CE1T1-PRI 8 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module 1 17168,00 1716,80
393|NIM-4E/M 4-Port Network Interface Module - Ear and Mouth 1 1776,00 177,60
394|NIM-4BRI-NT/TE 4-port Network Interface Module - BRI (NT and TE) 1 3966,40 396,64
395|NIM-2BRI-NT/TE 2-port Network Interface Module - BRI (NT and TE) 1 1983,20 198,32

i _|Cisco 4400 Series DRAM MemoryOptions | i
396| MEM-4400-4GU16G 4G to 16G DRAM Upgrade (8G+8G) for Cisco ISR 4400 1 2960,00 10,07
397 |MEM-4400-4GUSG 4G to 8G DRAM Upgrade (4G+4G) for Clsco ISR 4400 1 2220,00 7,55

: ' ~_____|cisco 4400 Series Flash Memory Options :
398|MEM-FLASH-8U16G 8G to 16G Compact Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4450 1 2220,00 7,55
399|MEM-FLASH-8U32G 8G to 32G Compact Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4450 1 3700,00 12,58
400|MEM-FLSH-8U32G 8G to 32G eUSB Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4430 1 3700,00 12,58
401 MEM FLSH-8U16G 8G to 166G eUSB Flash Memory Upgrade for Clsco ISR 4430 1 2220,00 7,55

""" Cisco 4400 Series Routers i
402 ISR4451—X/ K9 Cisco ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,25M,8G FLASH,46G DRAM) 1 26640,00 7992,00
403|I15R4431/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 1 16280,00 4884,00
404|I15R4451-UCSE-S/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Cl Bundle w 24 port SM, UCS-E Single Wide 5M 1 28860,00 8658,00
405[C1-CISCO4451/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,25M,8G FLASH,4G DRAM, IPB) 1 26640,00 7992,00
406|C1-CISCO4431/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 1 16280,00 4884,00
, [ ICisco 4400 Series Secure Voice Bundles 4
407]15R4451-X-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 VSEC Bundle, PYDM4-64 w/ UC,SEC Lic,CUBE- 25 35520,00 10656,00
408|ISR4431-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PYDM4-64, CUBE-25 25160,00 7548,00

i Cisco 4400 Series I0S Software Technology Package Licenses {al)
409|5L-44-UC-K9 Unified Communication License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series 1 2960,00 296,00
410|SL-24-1PB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series 1 5920,00 592,00
411|SL-44-SECNPE-K9 SEC No Payload Encryption License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series 1 5920,00 592,00
412|5L-44-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series 1 5920,00 592,00
413|5L-44-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series 1 2960,00 296,00
_ Cisco 4400 Series Volce Bundles
414|15R4451-X-V/KS Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bundle, PYDM4-64, UC Lic, CUBE25 1 31080,00 9324,00
415[I1SR4431-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 UC Bundie, PYDM4-64, UC License, CUBE-25 1 20720,00 6216,00
i SRR 2 |Cisco 4400 Series Power Supply Options :
416|PWR-GE-POE-4400 POE Module for On Board GE for Cisco ISR 4400 & 4350 1 444,00 26,64
417 PWR-4450-AC/2 AC Power Supply (Secondary PS) for Cisco ISR 4450 1 1184,00 71,04
418|PWR-4450-POE-AC 1000W AC PS w/ POE Module for Cisco ISR4450 and ISR4350 1 2960,00 10,07

AR Cisco 4400 Series Security Bundies
419]ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Sec Bundle, w/SEC license 1 31080,00 9324,00
420|15SR4431-SEC/KS Cisto ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 20720,00 6216,00
. Cisco 4400 Series AppX Bundles
421]I1SR4451-%-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AX Bundle with APP and SEC license 1 34040,00 10212,00




422|ISR44S1XWAAS-200G ISRWAAS BUN,DRAM 16GB, Flash Mem 32G, (200+200) GB SSD 1 7400,00 2220,00
4231ISR4431-A%/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AX Bundle with APP and SEC license 1 23680,00 7104,00
424(1SR4451-X-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AXV Bundle,PVDM4-64 w/APP,SEC,UC lic, CUBE-25 1 38480,00 11544,00
425(1SR4431-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AXV Bundle,PVYDM4-64 w/APP,SEC,UC lic, CUBE-25 1 28120,00 8436,00
426 (iSR4430U-MEM-SSD Upgrade to 16GB DRAM/16GB Flash, 200GB SSD+NIM bundle 1 5920,00 20,13
42711SR4451-AX-BUN ISR 4451-AX with UCS E-Series 1405 M2 1 34208,87 10262,67
428|ISR4451-AXV-BUN ISR 4451-AXV with UCS E-Series 140S M2 1 38712,66 11613,80
' Cisco 4400 Series Options & Spares.
429|55D-SATA-200G 200 GB, SATA Solid State Disk 1 2960,00 10,07
430|55D-MSATA-200G 200 GB, SATA Solid State Disk 1 2960,00 10,07
431|NIM-S5D NIM Carrier Card for 550 Drives 1 518,00 31,08
: Cisco 4400 Series SM-X Modules :
432|SM-X-1T3/E3 One port T3/E3 Service Module 1 13838,00 1383,80
433|SM-X-ES3-16-P SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 16 GE, POE+ 1 3137,60 313,76
434|SM-X-ES3-24-P SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE+ 1 3759,20 375,92
435|SM-X-6X1G SM-X module with 6-port dual-mode GE / SFP 1 11817,80 1181,78
436|SM-X-ES3D-48-P SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 48 GE, 2 SFP, POE+ 1 6919,00 691,90
437|SM-X-NIM-ADPTR SM-X Adapter for one NIM module for Cisco 4000 Series ISR 1 740,00 74,00
. ; |Cisco 4400 UCS E-Series Blade Server it
438|UCS-E140DP-M1/K9 UCS-E,DblWide,4CoreCPU,2x8G SD,1x8G RDIMM,1-2HDD,1PCle 1 8732,00 1746,40
439{UCS-E140D-M1/K9 UCS-E,DoubleWide,4CoreCPU,2x8G SD,1x8G RDIMM,1-3 HDD 1 8732,00 1746,40
440|UCS-E1405-M1/K9 UCS-E,SingleWide, 4Cor CPU,2x8G SD,1x8GB UDIMM,1-2 HDD 1 9726,56 1945,32
441|UCS-E160D-M1/K9 UCS-E,DoubleWide, 6CoreCPU,2x8G 5D,1x8G RDIMM,1-3 HDD 1 9726,56 1945,32
442|UCS-E160D-M1BUN/K9 Promotionat UCS-E160D-M1/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 1 8034,92 1606,99
4431 UCS-E140D-M1BUN/K9 Promotional UCS-E1400-M1/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 1 7213,52 1442,71
444|UCS-E1405-M1BUN/KS Promotional UCS-E140S5-M1/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 1 9726,56 1945,32
445|UCS-E140D-M1VDI/K9 Promotional VDI Bundle - UCS-E140D-M1/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 1 16420,60 3284,12
446|UCS-E160D-M1VDI/K9 Promotional VO] Bundle - UCS-E1600-M1/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 1 19824,60 3964,92
447|UCS-EN1205-M2/K9 UCS E-Series NCE, 2C, 4-16GB RAM, 1-2 HDD, Service Module 1 5032,00 1006,40
448|UCS-E1405-M2/K9 UCS-E,SingIeWideACor CPU,2x8GE 5D,1x8GB UDIMM,1-2 HDD 1 5727,60 1145,52
449|UCS-E180D-M2/K9 UCS-E,DoubleWide,8Core 1.8 GHzCPU,2x8G SD,1x8G RDIMM,1-3 HDD 1 8656,52 1731,31
450|UCS-E160D-M2/K9 UCS-E,DoubleWide,6 Core CPU 2.0,2x8G SD,1x8GB RDIMM,1-3 HDD 1 7592,40 1518,48
451|UCS-EN120SM2BUN/K9 Promaotional UCS-EN120S-M2/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 1 4528,80 905,76
452|UCS-E1405-M2BUN/K9 Promotional UCS-E1405-M2/KS bundled with ISR-G2 1 5441,96 1088,40
453|UCS-E160D-M2BUN/K9 Promotional UCS-E160D-M2/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 1 9726,56 1945,32
454|UCS-E180D-M2BUN/K9 Promotional UCS-E180D-M2/K2 bundled with ISR-G2 1 9726,56 1945,32
: ~_ |Cisco 4400 Series Packet Voice/Fax DSP Modules
455|PVDM4-64 64-channel DSP module 1 5032,00 503,20
456|PVDM4-32 32-channel DSP module 1 2516,00 251,60
457|PVDMA4-256 256-channel DSP module 1 16132,00 1613,20
458|PVDM4-128 128-channel DSP moduie 1 10064,00 1006,40
459|PVDMA-64 1256 PVDM4 64-channel to 256-channel factory upgrade 1 10360,00 1036,00
460|PVDMA-6410128 PVDM4 &4-channel to 128-channel factory upgrade 1 4736,00 473,60
461|PVDM4-32U256 PVDMA 32-channel to 256-channel factory upgrade 1 12728,00 1272,80
462|PVDMA4-32U128 PVDM4 32-channel to 128-channel factory upgrade 1 7104,00 710,40
463|PVDMA-32U64 PVYDM4 32-channel to 64-channel factory upgrade 1 2368,00 236,80
: Cisco 4400 Series Cables T PR
464|CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console Cable 6 ft with USB Type A and mini-B 1 44,40 0,16
465|CAB-SS-V35MT V.35 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
466|CAB-SS-530MT R5-530 Cabie, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51




467|CAB-55-530AMT RS-530A Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
468 |CAB-55-V35FC V.35 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
469|CAB-55-232MT RS-232 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
470|CAB-55-449MT RS-449 Cable, DTE Male ta Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
471 CAB-S5-X21MT X.21 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
472|CAB-SS-X21FC X.21 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
: |Cisco 4400 UCS E-Series Server Options £
473|E100D-HDD-SAS900G 900 GB, SAS hard disk drive for DbleWide UCS-E 1 2356,16 235,62
474|E100D-HDD-SATALT 1 TB, SATA hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E 1 1297,96 129,80
475|E1000-HDD-55D200G 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for DbiWide UCS-E 1 10952,00 1095,20
476|£100D-MEM-RDIMMAG 4GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E 1 429,20 42,92
477|E100D-MEM-RDIMMBG 8GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E 1 429,20 42,92
478|E100D-MEM-RDIM16G 16GB, 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E 1 945,72 94,58
479|MSWS-2012R25T-E Windows Server 2012 R2 Standard 64-bit for UCS E Series 1 2766,12 276,62
= ' |Cisco 4400 Series USB Memory Options
480| MEMUSB-1024FT 1GB USB Flash Token 1 1258,00 4,28
jrl : Cisco 4400 Series Cisco IOS Software Right to Use Licenses _ i
481|FL-CME-SRST-5 Communication Manager Express or SRST - 5 seat license 1 251,60 25,16
482 |FL-CME-SRST-25 Communication Manager Express or SRST - 25 seat license 1 962,00 96,20
483 |FL-CME-SRST-100 Cisco Communication Manager or SRST- 100 seat license 1 3404,00 340,40
484 |FL-CUBEE-25-RED Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 25 Sessions, Redundancy 1 5764,60 576,46
485|FL-CUBEE-100-RED Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 100 Sessions, Redundancy 1 19232,60 1923,26
486|FL-CUBEE-5-RED Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 5 Sessions, Redundancy 1 1443,00 144,30
= (=0 _ |cisco 4300 Series 10S Software Technology Package Licenses
487|5L-4350-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series 1 2960,00 296,00
488|5L-4330-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series 1 1480,00 148,00
489|5L-4320-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4320 Series 1 1110,00 111,60
490|SL-4320-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4320 Series 1 1850,00 185,00
491|SL-4350-UC-K9 Unified Communication License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series 1 2960,00 296,00
492 |5L-4350-1PB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series 1 2960,00 296,00
493|5L-4330-UC-K9 Unified Communication License for Cisco (SR 4330 Series 1 2072,00 207,20
494|5L-4320-UC-K9 Unified Communication License for Cisco ISR 4320 Series 1 2072,00 207,20
495|5L-4350-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series 1 3700,00 370,00
496]5L-4320-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4320 Series 1 740,00 74,00
497|SL-4330-SEC-KS Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series 1 2220,00 222,00
498|5L-4330-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series 1 1480,00 148,00
_|Cisco 4300 Series Routers 1 :
499]I1SR4351/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,25M,4G FLASH,A4G DRAM, IPB) 1 11840,00 2368,00
500]ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,15M,4G FLASH,4G DRAM, IPB}) 1 4884,00 976,80
501|1SR4321/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM, IPB) 1 2952,60 590,52
502|C1-CISCO4351/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,25M,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 1 11840,00 3552,00
503|C1-CISCC4331/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4331 (2GE,2NIM,15M,4G FLASH,4G DRAM, IPB) 1 4884,00 1465,20
504|C1-CISC0O4321/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 1 2952,60 885,78
1 = Cisco 4300 Series AppX Bundles RN '
505(1SR4320U-MEM-MSATA Upgrade to 8GB DRAM/8GB Flash, 200GB mSATA SSD bundle 1 4440,00 15,10
506|ISR4A330U-MEM-MSATA Upgrade to 16GB DRAM/16GB Flash, 200GB mSATA SSD bundle 1 5920,00 20,13
507|ISR4350U-MEM-MSATA Upgrade to 16GB DRAM/16GB Flash, 200GB mSATA SSD bundle 1 5920,00 20,13
S508|I1SR4331-AXV/KS Cisco ISR 4331 AXV Bundle,PYDM4-32 w/APP,SEC,UC lic, CUBE-10 1 10360,00 3108,00
509]ISR4331-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic 1 7844,00 2353,20
510]ISR4351-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AXV Bundle,PVDM4-64 w/APP,SEC,UC lic, CUBE-25 1 22200,00 6660,00




511|ISR4321-AXV/KS Cisco ISR 4321 AXV Bundle, w/APP, SEC, UC lic, CUBE-10 1 6800,60 2040,18
512|ISR4321-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 AX Bundle w/APP, SEC lic 1 5172,60 1551,78
513]ISR4351-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic 1 17760,00 5328,00
514(1SR4351-AXV-BUN ISR 4351-AXV with UCS E-Series 1405 M2 1 23931,60 7179,48
515|1SR4351-AX-BUN ISR 4351-AX with UCS E-Series 1405 M2 1 19411,68 5823,51
516(I1SR4331-AX-BUN ISR 4331-AX with UCS E-Series 1405 M2 1 13285,30 3985,59
517|15R4331-AXV-BUN ISR 4331-AXV with UCS E-Series 1405 M2 1 15802,70 4740,81
) Cisco 4300 Series Cables ;
518|CAB-S5-V35MT V.35 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
519|CAB-55-530MT RS-530 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
520|CAB-55-530AMT RS-530A Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
521|CAB-55-V35FC V.35 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
522|CAB-55-232MT R5-232 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
523 |CAB-55-449MT RS-449 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
524CAB-55-X21MT X.21 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
525|CAB-55-X21FC X.21 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 1 148,00 0,51
' : ' : Cisco 4300 Series DRAM Memory Options ;
526 MEM-4300-4GU16G 4G to 16G DRAM Upgrade (8G+8G) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350 1 3552,00 12,08
527|MEM-4300-4GUBG 4G to 8G DRAM Upgrade {4G+4G) for Cisco ISR 4330,4350 1 2664,00 9,06
528|MEM-4320-4GUBG 4G to 8G DRAM Upgrade (Fixed 4G + additional 4G} for ISR4320 1 1184,00 71,04
R T {Cisco 4300 Series Flash Memory Options
529|MEM-FLSH-4U3G 4G to 8G eUSB Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4300 1 1480,00 5,04
530|MEM-FLSH-4U16G 4G to 16G eUSB Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4350, 4330 1 2220,00 7,55
& = Cisco 4300 Series Packet Voice/Fax DSP Modules '
531|PVDMA-64 64-channel DSP module 1 032,00 503,20
532}PVDM4-32 32-channel BSP module 1 2516,00 251,60
533|PVDM4-256 256-channel DSP module 1 16132,00 1613,20
534|PVDMA4-128 128-channel DSP module 1 10064,00 1006,40
535|PVDM4-641)256 PVDM4 64-channel to 256-channel factory upgrade 1 10360,00 1036,00
536|PVDMA4-64U128 PVDM4 64-channel to 128-channel factory upgrade 1 4736,00 473,60
537|PVDMA-32U256 PVDM4 32-channel to 256-channel factory upgrade 1 12728,00 1272,80
538|PVYDM4-320128 PVDM4 32-channel to 128-channel factory upgrade 1 7104,00 710,40
539|PVYDM4-32U64 PYDM4 32-channel to 64-channel factory upgrade 1 2368,00 236,80
0 Cisco 4300 Series Power Supply Options :
540|PWR-4320-POE-AC AC Power Supply with POE for Cisco ISR 4320 1 740,00 44 40
541|PWR-4330-POE-AC AC Power Supply with POE for Cisco ISR 4330 1 740,00 44,40
..} Cisco 4300 Series SM-X Modules
542 }SM-X-NIM-ADPTR 5M-X Adapter for one NIM madule for Cisco 4000 Series ISR 1 740,00 74,00
543|5SM-X-ES3D-48-P SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/13, SM, 48 GE, 2 SFP, POE+ 1 6919,00 691,90
' IR TR |Cisco 4300 Series Secure Voice Bundles ‘
544|1SR4351-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4- 64 CUBE 25 1 19240,00 3848,00
545]ISR4331-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-32, CUBE-10 1 9176,00 1835,20
546|I1SR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle w/UC & SEC License, CUBE-10 1 6060,60 1212,12
_ ___|cisco 4300 Serles Security Bundles =~ L
547|I1SR4351-5EC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 14800,00 2960,00
548|I1SR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 6660,00 1332,00
549(I1SR4321-SEC/KS Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 4432,60 886,52
=ik Cisco 4300 Series Voice Bundles L
550]1SR4351-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 UC Bundle, PYDM4-64, UC Llcense CUBEE25 1 16280,00 3256,00
551[I15R4331-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 UC Bundle, PYDM4-32, UC License, CUBEE10 1 7400,00 1480,00




552|I1SR4321-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License, CUBE-10 1 4580,60 916,12
Cisco ASR 1000 Series Security + HA Bundles S
553 [ASR1004-10G-SHA/K9 ASR1004 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9, License 1 144744,00 43423,20
554|ASR1004-20G-SHA/K9 ASR1004 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,51P10,AESKY, License 1 156584,00 46975,20
555|ASR1K4R2-20G-SHAKS ASR1004 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,5IP10,AESK9, License 1 166944,00 50083,20
556|ASR1006-10G-SHA/K9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-10G,2xRP1,5IP10,AESK9, License 1 212824,00 63847,20
557|ASR1006-20G-SHA/KS ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-20G,2xRP1,51P10,AESK9,License 1 236504,00 70951,20
558|ASR1K6R2-20G-SHAKY ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-20G,2xRP2,5IP10,AESK9, License 1 263144,00 78943,20
559|ASR1K6R2-40G-SHAKS ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-40G,2xRP2,51P40,AESK9, License 1 279720,00 83916,00
560|ASR1K6R2-10GSHA/K9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-10G,2xRP2,SIP10,AESK9,License 1 239464,00 71839,20
561|ASR1K4R2-10GSHA/K9 ASR1004 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP2,5IP10,AESK9, License 1 155104,00 46531,20
562]ASR1002X-5G-SHAK9 ASR1002-X, 5G, Sec+HA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 108040,00 32412,00
563|ASR1K6R2-100-SHAKS ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/2xESP-100G,2xRP2,5IP40,AESKY, License 1 324120,00 88800,00
. : _ Cisco ASR 1000 Series Security Bundles
564|ASR1004-10G-SEC/K9 ASR1004 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,5IP10,AESK9, License 1 126984,00 38095,20
5651ASR1004-20G-SEC/K9 ASR1004 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,51P10,AESK9, License 1 138824,00 41647,20
566|ASR1KARZ-20G-SECKS ASR1004 VPN+FW Bundle w/ £5P-20G,RP2,5IP10,AESKS, License 1 152144,00 45643,20
567|ASR1006-10G-SEC/KS ASR1006 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,SIP10,AESKS, License 1 143264,00 42979,20
568|ASR1006-20G-5EC/KS ASR1006 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,51P10,AESKY, License 1 155104,00 46531,20
569|ASR1K6R2-20G-SECK9 ASR1006 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,5IP10,AESKY, License 1 168424,00 50527,20
S570|ASR1K4R2-40G-SECK9 ASR1004 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-30G,RP2,5IP40,AESK9, License 1 161320,00 48396,00
571|ASR1K6R2-40G-SECK9 ASR1006 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-40G,RP2,51P40,AESK9, License 1 177600,00 53280,00
572|ASR1002X-36G-SHAKS ASR1002-X, 36G, Sec+HA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 167240,00 50172,00
573|ASR1002X-20G-SECKS ASR1002-X, 20G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES license 1 140600,00 42180,00
574|ASR1002X-10G-SECKS ASR1002-X, 10G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES license 1 118400,00 35520,00
575|ASR1002X-5G-SECK9 ASR1002-X, 5G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES license 1 93240,00 27972,00
576|ASR1002X-10G-SHAK9 ASR1002-X, 10G, SectHA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 133200,00 39960,00
577|ASR1002X-36G-SECK9 ASR1002-X, 36G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES license 1 152440,00 45732,00
578|ASR1002X-20G-SHAK9 ASR1002-X, 20G, Sec+HA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 155400,00 46620,00
579]ASR1K6R2-100-SECKS ASR1006 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-100G,RP2,5IP40,AESKY, License 1 199800,00 59940,00
S80|ASR1001X-20G-SEC ASR1001-X, 20G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G, 2x10G 1 109372,00 32811,60
S581|ASR1001X-5G-SEC ASR1001-X, 5G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 88652,00 26595,60
582 [ASR1001X-10G-SEC ASR1001-X, 10G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 100492,00 30147,60
583{ASR1001X-2.5G-SEC ASR1001-X, 2.5G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 69560,00 20868,00
Cisco ASR 1000 Series VPN Bundles
584|ASR1004-10G-VPN/KS ASR1004 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,5IP10,AESKS, License 1 112184,00 33655,20
585|ASR1004-20G-VPN/KS ASR1004 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,5IP10,AESKS, License 1 124024,00 37207,20
S586|ASR1K4R2-20G-VPNK9 ASR1004 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,5IP10,AESKS, License 1 137344,00 41203,20
587|ASR1006-10G-VPN/KS ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,5IP10,AESKS, License 1 128464,00 38539,20
588|ASR1006-20G-VPN/K9 ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,5IP10,AESKS, License 1 140304,00 42091,20
589|ASR1K6R2-20G-VPNKS ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,5IP10,AESK9, License 1 153624,00 46087,20
590|ASR1K6R2-40G-VPNKS ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-40G,RP2,51P40,AESKS, License 1 162800,00 43840,00
591|ASR1K4ARZ2-40G-VPNKS ASR1004 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-40G,RP2,SIP40,AESKS, License 1 146520,00 43956,00
592 |ASR1002X-36G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X, 36G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES license 1 137640,00 41292,00
593|ASR1002X-10G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X, 10G, VPN Bundle, K3, AES license 1 103600,00 31080,00
594|ASR1002X-20G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X, 20G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES license 1 125800,00 37740,00
595|ASR1002X-5G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X, 5G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES license 1 78440,00 23532,00
596|ASR1K6R2-100-VPNK9 ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ESP-100G,RP2,5IP40,AESKI, License 1 185000,00 55500,00
597|ASR1001X-2.5G-VPN ASR1001-X, 2.5G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 54760,00 16428,00
S98|ASR1001X-10G-VPN ASR1001-X, 10G, VPN Bunidle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 85692,00 25707,60




599|ASR1001X-5G-VPN ASR1001-X, 5G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 73852,00 22155,60
600)ASR1001X-20G-VPN ASR1001-X, 20G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G, 2x10G 1 94572,00 28371,60
T |Cisco ASR 1000 Series High Availability Bundles i i
601|ASR1004-10G-HA/K9 ASR1004 HA Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,51P10,AESK9,License 1 107744,00 32323,20
602 |ASR1004-20G-HA/K9 ASR1004 HA Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,5IP10,AESKS,License 1 119584,00 35875,20
603]ASR1006-10G-HA/K9 ASR1006 HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-10G,2xRP1, SIP10,AESKS 1 175824,00 52747,20
604|ASR1006-20G-HA/K9 ASR1006 HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-20G,2xRP1,SIP10,AESK9 1 199504,00 59851,20
605|ASR1K6R2-20G-HA/K9 ASR1006 HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-20G,2xRP2,51P10,AESKY 1 22614400 67843,20
606]|ASR1K4R2-20G-HA/K9 ASR1004 HA Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,51P10,AESK9,License 1 129944,00 38983,20
607[ASR1002X-36G-HA-K9 ASR1002-X, 36G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 130240,00 39072,00
608(ASR1002X-20G-HA-K9 ASR1002-X, 20G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 3118400,00 35520,00
609|ASR1002X-5G-HA-KS ASR1002-X, 5G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 71040,00 21312,00
610/ASR1002X-10G-HA-K9 ASR1002-X, 10G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license 1 96200,00 28860,00
. Srhannd Cisco ASR 1000 Series Base Bundies
611|ASR1004-10G/K9 ASR1004 w/ESP-10G,RP1,5IP10,AESK9 1 97384,00 29215,20
612|ASR1004-20G/K9 ASR1004 w/ESP-20G,RP1,51P10,AESK9 1 109224,00 32767,20
613|ASR1K4R2-20G/K9 ASR1004 w/ESP-20G,RP2,SIP10,AESK9 1 12254400 36763,20
614|ASR1002X-36G-K9 ASR1002-X, 36G, K9, AES license 1 122840,00 36852,00
615|ASR1002X-20G-K9 ASR1002-X, 20G, K9, AES license 1 111000,00 33300,00
616]ASR1002X-5G-K9 ASR1002-X, 5G, K9, AES license 1 63640,00 19092,00
617|ASR1002X-10G-K9 ASR1002-X, 10G, K9, AES license 1 88800,00 26640,00
618|ASR1004-40G-NB ASR1004 Bundle w/ ESP40, RP2, SIP40, 4 1X10GE SPAs, AESK9 1 155400,00 46620,00
619JASR1001X-20G-K9 ASR1001-X, 20G Base Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G, 2x10G 1 79772,00 23931,60
620|ASR1001X-10G-K9 ASR1001-X, 10G Base Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 70892,00 21267,60
621|ASR1001X-5G-K9 ASR1001-X, 5G Base Bundie, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 59052,00 17715,60
622 |ASR1001X%-2.5G-K9 ASR10Q01-X, 2.5G Base Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G 1 39960,00 11988,00
623|ASR1002X-36G-NB ASR1002-X Bundtle with 2x10GE, 6x1GE 1/0, 36G, IPBase License 1 98420,00 29526,00
|Cisco ASR 1000 Chassis : :
624|ASR1004 Cisco ASR1004 Chassis, Dual P/S 7400,00 2220,00
625]ASR1006 Cisco ASR1006 Chassis, Dual P/S 23680,00 7104,00
|Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor
626|ASR1000-ESP10 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 10G 1 39960,00 11988,00
627 |ASR1000-ESP20 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 20G 1 51800,00 15540,00
628|ASR1000-ESP40 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 40G 1 59200,00 17760,00
629|ASR1000-ESP100 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 100G 1 81400,00 24420,00
630|ASR1000-ESP200 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 200G 1 125800,00 37740,00
. Cisco ASR 1000 Route Processor.
631|ASR1000-RP1 Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 1,4GB DRAM 1 22200,00 6660,00
632|ASR1000-RP2 Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 2, 8GB DRAM 1 35520,00 10656,00
Cisco ASR 1000 SPA Interface Processor
633|ASR1000-SiP10 Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 10 1 13024,00 3907,20
634|ASR1000-SIP40 Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 40 1 14800,00 4440,00
635|ASR1000-SIP40-NB1 ASR1000-51P40 for Special New Bundle 1 1 14800,00 4440,00
||Cisco ASR 1000 RP Memory: RP2 i
636|M-ASR1002X-16GB Cisco ASR1002-X 16GB DRAM 1 16280,00 1628,00
‘|Cisco ASR 1000 USB Memory Options
637|MEMUSB-1024FT 1GB USB Flash Token 1 1258,00 4,28
Pl = Cisco ASR 1000 Shared Port Adapters
638|SPA-AX1FE-TX-V2 Cisco 4-Port Fast Ethernet (TX) Shared Port Adapter 1 11840,00 2368,00
639|SPA-8X1FE-TX-V2 Cisco 8-Port Fast Ethernet (TX) Shared Port Adapter 1 22200,00 4440,00




640|SPA-2X1GE-V2 Cisco 2-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter 1 14800,00 2960,00
641|SPA-5X1GE-V2 Cisco 5-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter 1 26640,00 5328,00
642|5PA-8X1GE-V2 Cisco 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter 1 37000,00 7400,00
643|SPA-10X1GE-V2 Cisco 10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter 1 44400,00 8880,00
644|5PA-1X10GE-L-V2 Cisco 1-Port 10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter 1 14800,00 2960,00
645 {SPA-4XT-SERIAL Cisco 4 port serial SPA 1 7400,00 1480,00
646|SPA-2X0C48POS/RPR 2-port OCA8/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters 1 112480,00 22496,00
647|SPA-4X0QC48PQOS/RPR 4-port OCAB/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters 1 224960,00 44992,00
648|SPA-1X0C3-ATM-V2 1 port QC-3¢/5TM-1 ATM Shared Port Adapter 1 11840,00 2368,00
649|SPA-3X0C3-ATM-V2 3 port OC-3¢/STM-1 ATM Shared Port Adapter 1 31080,00 6216,00
650|SPA-1X0OCA8POS/RPR 1-port 0OC48/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters 1 56240,00 11248,00
651|5PA-2X0C12-POS 2-port 0C12/STMA4 POS Shared Port Adapters 1 41440,00 8288,00
652|5PA-4X0C12-POS 4-port OC-12/STM-4 POS Shared Port Adapters 1 82880,00 16576,00
653|SPA-8X0C12-POS 8-port 0C12/5TM4 POS Shared Port Adapters 1 165760,00 33152,00
654|5PA-8X0C3-POS 8-port OC-3/STM-1 PQS Shared Port Adapters 1 68080,00 13616,00
655|SPA-CC192POS-XFP 1-port 0C192/5TM64 POS/RPR XFP Optics 1 135000,00 37000,00
656|5PA-1X0OC12-ATM-V2 1 port OC12 STM Shared Port Adapter 1 29600,00 5920,00
657|5PA-2X1GE-SYNCE Synchronous Ethernet SPA 1 11100,00 2220,00
658 |SPA-DSP Digﬂ Signal Processor SPA 1 51800,00 10360,00
659[SPA-1XCHOC12/DS0 1-port Channelized OC12 to DSO SPA 1 148000,00 29600,00
660|SPA-1X10GE-WL-V2 Cisco 1-port 10GE LAN/WAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter 1 87320,00 17464,00
661|SPA-1CHOC3-CE-ATM 1 Port Channelized OC3/STM-1 ATM and Circuit Emulation SPA 1 44400,00 8880,00
662 |SPA-2CHT3-CE-ATM 2 Port Channelized T3/E3 ATM and Circuit Emulation SPA 1 37000,00 7400,00
663|SPA-24CHT1-CE-ATM 24 Port Channelized T1/E1/)1 ATM and Circuit Emulation SPA 1 29600,00 5920,00
664|CAB-T3E3_DINDIN-F T3 or E3 Cable with DIN,DIN, Female,Female connectors,10 F 1 185,00 0,63
665|CAB-T3E3-DINBNC-M T3 or E3 Cable with DIN,BNC male connector,10 Feet 1 185,00 0,63
666|CAB-T3E3-DINBNC-F T3 or E3 Cable, DIN,BNC Female connector,10 Feet 1 135,00 0,63
667|SPA-BXT3/£3 8-port Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter 1 44400,00 8880,00
668|SPA-8XCHT1/E1-V2 8-port Channelized T1/E1 to DSO Shared Port Adapter 1 16280,00 3256,00
669|5PA-1X0C12-POS-V2 SPA-2X0C12-POS with a license to use 1 port 1 20720,00 4144,00
670|SPA-AXT3/E3-V2 4-port Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter, Version 2 1 25160,00 5032,00
671|SPA-2XT3/E3-V2 2-port Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter, Version 2 1 13320,00 2664,00
672[SPA-4XCT3/DS0-V2 4-port Channelized T3 to DSO Shared Port Adapter, Version 2 1 88800,00 17760,00
673|SPA-1CHSTM1/0C3Vv2 1-port Channelized STM-1/0C-3c to DSO SPA, Version 2 1 53280,00 10656,00
, Cisco ASR 1000 Optics
674|SFP-GE-T 1000BASE-T SFP {NEBS 3 ESD) 1 651,20 2,22
675|XFP-10GLR-QC1925R Multirate XFP module for 10GBASE-LR and OC192 SR-1 1 5920,00 20,13
676|XFP-10GZR-0OC192LR 10GBASE-ZR and 0C192 LR2 XFP Module 1 23680,00 80,52
677|SFP-OC3-MM 0C3/STM1 SFP, Multi-mode fiber 1 962,00 3,28
678|SFP-OC3-5R 0OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Short Reach 1 962,00 3,28
679|SFP-OC3-IR1 QC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Intermediate Reach 1 1184,00 4,03
680|SFP-OC3-LR1 OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Long Reach {40km) 1 1628,00 5,54
681|SFP-OC3-LR2 0C3/5TM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Long Reach {80km) 1 1850,00 6,29
682|SFP-0C12-MM 0C-12/ STM-4 SFP, Multi-mode Fiber 1 2220,00 7,55
683|SFP-OC12-SR 0C12/STM4 SFP, Short Reach 1 2220,00 7,55
684[SFP-OC12-IR1 0C-12/ STM-4 SFP, Intermediate Reach {15km) 1 2738,00 9,31
685|SFP-0C12-LR1 0C-12/ STM-4 SFP, Long Reach {40km} i 3256,00 11,08
686 |SFP-0C12-LR2 0OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Long Reach (80km} 1 3848,00 13,09
687|SFP-0CA8-SR OC-48¢/STM-16¢ SFP, Short Reach 1 3700,00 12,58
688|SFP-OC48-IR1 0C-48¢/5TM-16¢ 1 4329,00 14,72




689|SFP-OC48-LR2 0C-48¢/5TM-16¢ SFP, Long Reach {80km) 1 8140,00 27,68
690|GLC-BX-U 1000BASE-BX S5FP, 1310NM 1 1924,00 6,55
691|GLC-BX-D 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM 1 1924,00 6,55
692 |XFP-10G-MM-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module 1 2952,60 10,04
693|XFP-10GER-192IR+ Cisco Multirate 10GBASE-ER and OC-192/STM-64 IR-2 XFP Module 1 14800,00 50,32
694 |GLC-5X-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 1 740,00 2,52
695|GLC-LH-SMD 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM 1 1472,60 5,01
696|XFP10GER-192IR-L Low Power multirate XFP supporting 10GBASE-ER and 0C-192 IR 1 14800,00 50,32
697 |XFP10GLR-1925R-L Low Power multirate XFP supporting 10GBASE-LR and 0C-192 SR 1 5920,00 20,13
S s Cisco ASR 1000 Software with the Exception of ASR1001 '
698|SASR1R1-AESK9-MS ASR 1000 RP1 ADV ENTERPRISE SERVICES for Managed Service 1 14800,00 1480,00
699|SASR1R1-AISK9-MS ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADV IP SERVICES for Managed Services 1 14800,00 1480,00
700|SASR1R1-IPBK9-MS Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 IP BASE for Managed Services 1 7400,00 740,00
701[SASR1R2Z-AISK9-MS ASR 1000 RP2 ADV IP SERVICES for Managed Services 1 14800,00 1480,00
702 |SASR1R2-IPBK9-MS Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 IP BASE for Managed Services 1 7400,00 740,00
703|SASR1R2-AESK9-MS ASR 1000 RP2 ADV ENTERPRISE SERVICES for Managed Service 1 14800,00 1480,00
704|5ASR1R2-AES-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RPZ ADVANCED ENTERPRISE W/O CRYPTO 1 14800,00 1480,00
705|SASR1R2-AESK9-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2Z ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
706|SASR1R2-AIS-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RPZ2 ADVANCED 1P SERVICES W/O CRYPTO 1 14800,00 1480,00
707|SASR1R2-AISK9-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RPZ ADVANCED IP SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
708|SASR1R2-IPB-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 1P BASE W/O CRYPTO 1 7400,00 740,00
709|SASR1R2-IPBK9-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 IP BASE 1 7400,00 740,00
710|SASR1R1-AESK9-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
711|SASR1R1-AIS-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED IP SERVICES W/Q CRYPTO 1 14800,00 1480,00
712]SASR1R1-AISK9-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED IP SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
713|SASR1R1-IPB-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 IP BASE W/0O CRYPTO 1 7400,00 740,00
714|SASR1R1-IPBK9-355 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 IP BASE 1 7400,00 740,00
715|SASR1R2AISONLI3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED IP SERVICES W/O LI 1 14800,00 1480,00
716|SASR1R2AESINLI310S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADV ENT SERVICES W/O LI 1 14800,00 1480,00
717|SASR1R1AISONLI310S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED IP SERVICES W/O LI 1 14800,00 1480,00
718|SASR1R1-IPBK9-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 IP BASE 1 7400,00 740,00
719|SASR1R1-AISK9-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED IP SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
720|SASR1R1-IPB-310S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 IP BASE W/O CRYPTO 1 7400,00 740,00
721|SASR1R2-IPB-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 IP BASE W/O CRYPTC 1 7400,00 740,00
722|SASR1R2-AI5-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED IP SERVICES W/O CRYPTQ 1 14800,00 1480,00
723|SASR1R2-AES-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED ENTERPRISE W/O CRYPTO 1 14800,00 1480,00
724|SASR1R1-AESK9-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
725|SASR1R2-AISK9-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED IP SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
726|SASR1R2-IPBK9-310S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 |P BASE 1 7400,00 740,00
727|SASR1R2-AESK9-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
728|SASR1R1AESINLI3Z10S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADV ENT SERVICES W/O LI 1 14800,00 1480,00
729|SASR1R1-AIS-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED IP SERVICES W/O CRYPTO 1 14800,00 1480,00
730|SASR1R1-AES-3105 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1 ADVANCED ENTERPRISE W/C CRYPTC 1 14800,00 1480,00
731|SASR1R2-AISK9-3135 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED 1P SERVICES 1 14800,00 1480,00
732|SASR1RZAESINLI313S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADV ENT SERVICES W/ LI 1 14800,00 1480,00
733|SASR1R2-IPBK9-3135 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 |P BASE 1 7400,00 740,00
734|SASR1R2AISONLI313S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED IP SERVICES W/O LI 1 14300,00 1480,00
735|SASR1R2-1PB-3135 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 |P BASE W/O CRYPTO 1 7400,00 740,00
Cisco ASR 1000 Licenses i
736|FLASR1-IOSRED-RTU SW Redundancy Right-To-Use Feat Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 7400,00 740,00




737|FLASR1-IPSEC-RTU Encryption Right-To-Use Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 14800,00 1480,00
738|FLASR1-FW-RTU Firewall Right-To-Use Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 14800,00 1480,00
739|FLASR1-BB-RTU Broadband Right-To-Use Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 11840,00 1184,00
740|FLASR1-BB-4K Broadband 4K Sessions Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 11840,00 1184,00
741|FLASR1-BB-16K Broadband 16K Sessions Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 41440,00 4144,00
742|FLASR1-BB-32K Broadband 32K Sessions Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 71040,00 7104,00
743|FLASR1-5BC-RTU DBE Base Right-To-Use Lic for Release 2.3.x and prior 1 29600,00 2960,00
744|FLASR1-SBC-H248 DBE H248 Rigﬁt-To-Use Lic for Release 2.3.x and prior 1 22200,00 2220,00
745|FLASR1-BB-48K Broadband up to 48K Sessions Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 88800,00 8880,00
746|FLASR1-BB-64K Broadband up to 64K Sessions Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series 1 94720,00 9472,00
747|FLASR1-SBC-4K DBE 4K Sessions Lic for Release 2.3.x and prior 1 444000,00 29600,00
748|FLASR1-5BC-16K DBE 16K Sessions Lic for Release 2.3.x and prior 1 740000,00 29600,00
749|FLASR1-FPI-RTU Flex. Pack Insp. Right-To-Use Feat Lic,ASR1000 Series 1 7400,00 740,00
750|FLASR1-CUBES-LAB CUBE(SP) Lab Use Only Lic for ASR 1000 Series 1 35520,00 3552,00
751|FLASR1-CUBEE-100P Unified Border Element - Enterprise Edition 100 Sessions 1 14726,00 1472,60
752|FLASR1-CUBEE-4KP Unified Border Element - Enterprise Edition 4000 Sessions 1 355200,00 29600,00
753 |FLASR1-CUBEE-16KP Unified Border Element - Enterprise Edition 16000 Sessions 1 592000,00 29600,00
754|FLASR1-CUBEE-16KR Unified Border Element Ent, 16000 Sessions, Redundancy 1 769600,00 29600,00
755|FLASR1-CUBEE-4K-R Unified Border Element Ent, 4000 Sessions, Redundancy 1 461760,00 29600,00
756|FLASR1-CUBEE-100R Unified Border Element Ent, 100 Sessions, Redundancy 1 19143,80 1914,38
757|FLASR1-LI-RTU ASR1000 Lawful Intercept RTU 1 1480,00 148,00
758 | FLASR1-FWNAT-RED Firewall/NAT Stateful Inter-Chassis Redundancy License 1 740,00 74,00
759|FLASR1-LI Lawful Intercept Feature License for ASR1000 Series 1 1480,00 148,00
760{FLASR1-NAT64-2M NAT64 RTU Feature License for up to 2M Sessions on ASR1000 1 14800,00 1480,00
761|FLASR1-FW-GTP-RTU GTP add-on to Firewall RTU Feature Licence for ASR1000 1 7400,00 740,00
762|FLASR1-AVC-RTU App Visibility and Control 1 14800,00 1480,00
763|FLASR1-CGN-2M CGN RTU Feature License for up to 2M Sessions on ASR1000 1 14800,00 1480,00
764|FLSA1-2X-IP54G IPSEC License for ASR1002-X 4G crypto BW 1 14800,00 1480,00
765|FLSA1-1X-5-10G 5G to 10Gbps License for ASR 1001-X 1 19240,00 1924,00
766|FLSA1-1X-2.5-20G 2.5G to 20Gbps upgrade License for ASR 1001-X, Built-in 2x10 1 39812,00 3981,20
767 |FLS5A1-1X-10-20G 10G to 20Gbps upgrade License for ASR 1001-X, Built-in 2x10G 1 16280,00 1628,00
768|FLSA1-1X-5-20G 5G to 20Ghps License for ASR 1001-X, Built-in 2x10G 1 28120,00 2812,00
769|SLASR1-IPB-AES Cisco ASR 1000 IPB to AES Upgrade PAK 1 7400,00 740,00
770|SLASR1-IPB-AIS Cisco ASR 1000 IPB to AIS Upgrade PAK 1 7400,00 740,00
771|FLASR1-CGN-6M CGN RTU Feature License for up to 6M Sessions on ASR1000 1 29600,00 2960,00
Cisco ASR 1000 Upgrade Licenses _
772|FLSA1-2X-5-10G Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 10Gbps License for ASR 1002-X i 25160,00 2516,00
773|FLSA1-2X-5-36G Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 36Gbps License for ASR 1002-X 1 59200,00 5920,00
774|FLSA1-2X-5-20G Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 20Ghps License for ASR 1002-X 1 47360,00 4736,00
775|FLSA1-1X-2.5-10G 2.5@G to 10Gbps upgrade License for ASR 1001-X 1 30932,00 3093,20
776|FLSA1-1X-2.5-5G 2.5G to 5Gbps License for ASR 1001-X 1 15092,00 1909,20
SIS Cisco ASR 1001-X Series NIM Modules
777|NIM-55D NIM Carrier Card for S5D Drives 1 518,00 31,08
778|NIM-8CE1T1-PRI 8 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module 1 17168,00 1716,80
779|NIM-2MFT-T1/E1 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 1 3256,00 325,60
780|NIM-1MFT-T1/E1 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 1 2116,40 211,64
781|NIM-2CE1T1-PRI 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module 1 5920,00 592,00
782|NIM-1CE1T1-PRI 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module 1 3552,00 355,20
783|NIM-8BMFT-T1/E1 8 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 1 13024,00 1302,40
784|NIM-4MFT-T1/E1 4 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 1 6512,00 651,20




|Cisco ASR 1001 RP Memory

M-ASR1002%-8GB

785 Cisco ASR1002-X 8GB DRAM 14430,00 1443,00
786|M-ASR1001X-16GB Cisco ASR1001-X 16GB DRAM 1 16280,00 1628,00
ElErs |ASR1001 Technology Package ticenses: Enforced with PAK
787|SLASR1-IPB Cisco ASR 1000 IP BASE License 1 7400,00 740,00
788|SLASR1-AIS Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced IP Services License 1 14800,00 1480,00
789|SLASR1-AES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License 1 14800,00 1480,00
o L ASR1001 Feature Licenses: Not Enforced
790|FLSASR1-10SRED SW Redundancy License for ASR1000 Series 1 7400,00 740,00
791|FLSASR1-IPSEC IPSEC License for ASR1000 Series 1 14800,00 1480,00
792 | FLSASR1-FW FW License for ASR1000 Series 1 14800,00 1480,00
793 |FLSASR1-FPI Flex. Pack. Insp License for ASR1000 Series 1 7400,00 740,00
794 |FLSASR1-FWNAT-R Firewall/NAT Stateful Inter-Chassis Redundancy License 1 740,00 74,00
795|FLSASR1-LI Lawful Intercept License for ASR1000 Series i 1480,00 148,00
796|FLSASR1-BB Broadband RTU and 500 Sessions License for ASR1000 Series 1 11840,00 1184,00
797|FLSASR1-BB-4K Broadband 4K Sessions for ASR1000 Series 1 11840,00 1184,00
798| CSP-TPEX-RED CUBE(SP) TP Session License for ASR1000 Series, redundant 1 390720,00 29600,00
799(FLASR1-CE-S00R Unified Border Element Ent, 500 Sessions, Redundancy 1 95719,00 9571,90
800|FLASR1-CE-1KR Unified Border Element Ent, 1000 Sessions, Redundancy 1 191438,00 9571,90
801|FLASR1-CE-4KR Unified Border Element Ent, 4000 Sessions, Redundancy 1 461760,00 29600,00
802 |FLASR1-CE-16KR Unified Border Element Ent, 16000 Sessions, Redundancy 1 769600,00 29600,00
803 |FLSASR1-NAT64-2M NATGE4 RTU Feature License for up to 2M Sessions on ASR1000 1 14800,00 1480,00
804 |FLSASR1-FW-GTP GTP add-on to Firewall RTU Feature Licence for ASR1000 1 7400,00 740,00
805|FLSASR1-AVC Appl. Visibility and Control License for ASR1000 Series 1 14300,00 1480,00
806|FLSA1-BIN-1X10GE ASR1001-X Built-In 10GE 1-port License 1 10360,00 1036,00
Cisco ASR1000 HDD Options 1
807[MASR1002X-HD-160G Cisco ASR1002-X 160GB HDD 1 8880,00 888,00
o Cisco ASR 1000 Ethernet Line Card
808 |ASR1000-6TGE ASR1000 6 port 10 GE Line Card 1 59200,00 113840,00
809{ASR1000-2T+20X1GE ASR1000 2-port 10GE, 20-port GE Line Card 1 51800,00 10360,00
: Cisco ASR 1000 AX Application Experience Bundles & Upgrades
810|ASR1002X-AIS-AX ASR1002X AX, AVC, AlS, vWAAS Bundle 1 66600,00 19980,00
811|ASR1002X-AES-AX ASR1002X AX, AVC, AES, vWAAS Bundle 1 66600,00 19580,00
812|ASR1001X-AIS-AX ASR1001X AX, AVC, AlS, vWAAS Bundle 1 42920,00 12876,00
813|ASR1001X-AES-AX ASR1001X AX, AVC, AES, vIWWAAS Bundle 1 42920,00 12876,00
i Cisco ASR 1000 Cisco ONE Hardware
814|C1-ASR1013/K9 Ciscol ASR1013 Chassis, IPBase, APIC EM, APIs 1 34040,00 10212,00
815|C1-ASR1006/K9 Ciscol ASR1006 Chassis, IPBase, APIC EM, APIs 1 31080,00 9324,00
816[C1-ASR1004/K9 Ciscol ASR1004 Chassis, IPBase, APIC EM, APis 1 14800,00 4440,00
H— (5 Cisco ASR 1000 Cisco ONE Software ]
817 |C1AUPASR1100RKS Ciscol WAN Col Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 100 Ssn Redund Upgrade 1 19143,80 1914,38
818|C1AUPASR15005K9 Ciscol WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 500 Session Upgrade 1 73630,00 7363,00
819|C1AUPASR1500RK9 Ciscol WAN Col Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 500 Ssn Redund Upgrade 1 95719,00 9571,90
820|C1AUPASR11KSKS Ciscol WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 1k Session Upgrade 1 147260,00 14726,00
821|C1AUPASR11KRKS Ciscol WAN Colil Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 1k Ssn Redund Upgrade 1 191438,00 9571,90
822|C1AUPASR14KSKS Ciscol WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 4k Session Upgrade 1 355200,00 29600,00
823|C1AUPASR14KRKS Ciscol WAN Coll Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 4k Ssn Redund Upgrade 1 461760,00 29600,00
824|C1AUPASR116K5K9 Ciscol WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 16k Session Upgrade 1 592000,00 29600,00
825|C1AUPASR116KRKS Ciscol WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 16k Ssn Redund 1 769600,00 29600,00
826|C1F1PASR1K9 Ciscol FND Perpetual Suite AES IPSec FW AVC Prime 1 25900,00 2590,00




827|C1AUPASR1K9 Ciscol WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 100 Session 1 14726,00 1472,60
L Cisco 2900 Series Services Ready Engine Bundles 7
828|C2951-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco 2951 SRE Bundle, SRE 700, PVDM3-32, UC, SEC Lic. PAK 1 15384,60 3076,92
829|C2921-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco 2921, SRE 700, PVDM3-32, UC and SEC License PAK bundle 1 9612,60 1922,52
830|C2911-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco 2911 SRE Bundle, SRE 300, PYDM3-16, UC, SEC Lic. PAK 1 7984,60 1596,92
831|C2901-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco 2901, SRE 300, PYDM3-16, UC and SEC License PAK bundle 1 6948,60 1389,72
TR [Cisco 2900 Series Secure Voice & Unified Border Element : '
832|C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9 €2901 VSEC CUBE Bundle, PYDM3-16, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 1 6948,60 1389,72
834|C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9 €2911 UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PYDM3-16, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 1 7984,60 1596,92
835|C2921-VSEC-CUBE/KS €2921 UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PYDM3-32, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 1 9612,60 1922,52
836|C2951-vSEC-CUBE/KS €2951 UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PYDM3-32, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-ZS 1 15384,60 3076,92
s e /|Cisco 2900 Series Secure Voice Bundles :
837|C2951-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2951 Voice Sec. Bundle, PYDM3-32, UC&SEC Lic, FL-CUBElO 1 14200,60 2840,12
838}C2921-VSEC/KS Cisco 2921 Voice Sec. Bundle, PYDM3-32, UC&SEC Lic,FL-CUBE10 1 8428,60 1685,72
839|C2911-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PYDM3-16, UC&SEC Lic,FL-CUBE10 1 800,60 1360,12
840(C2901-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2901 UC Sec.Bundle, PYDM3-16, UC&SEC License, FL CUBE10D 1 5764,60 1152,92
Fasd] ‘|Cisco 2900 Series WAAS Bundles ;
841)C2951-WAAS-SEC/K9 Cisco 2951,5RE 900,WAAS Enterprise Large and SEC PAK bundie 1 25152,60 5030,52
842|C2921-WAAS-SEC/K9 Cisco 2921,SRE 700, WAAS Enterprise Medium and SEC PAK bundle 1 17012,60 3402,52
843|C2911-WAAS-SEC/K9 Cisco 2911,SRE 700,WAAS Enterprise Small and SEC PAK bundle 1 12572,60 2514,52
844|C2951-WAASX-SEC/K9 Router Bundle - C2951, WAASX F-License, Sec License, Max Mem 1 14348,60 2369,72
845|C2921-WAASX-SEC/K9 Router Bundle - C2921, WAASX F-License, Sec License, Max Mem 1 8280,60 1656,12
846|C2911-WAASX-SEC/K9 Router Bundle-C2911, WAASX-Sec License, Max Mem, Perf Agent 1 6504,60 1300,92
847|C2951-WAASX/K9 Router Bundle - 2951, WAASX Feature License, Max Mem 1 13312,60 2662,52
848|C2921-WAASX/KS Router Bundle-C2921 WAASX Feature License,Max Mem,Perf Agent 1 7392,60 1478,52
849]C2911-WAASX/K9 Router Bundle - C2911, WAASX License, Max Mem, Perf Agent 1 5172,60 1034,52
e = Cisco 2900 Series UCS Express Bundlas ;
850|C2951-WAAS-UCSE/KS Cisco 2951,5RE 900 and 700, WAAS Ent M SRE-V, 4GB RAM,768MB CF 1 25152,60 5030,52
i . : |Cisco 2900 Series Voice Bundles i
851(C2951-CME-SRST/K9 2951 Voice Bundle w/PYDM3-32 FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 i 13460,60 2692,12
852(C2921-CME-SRST/K9 2921 Voice Bundie w/PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10Q i 7688,60 1537,72
853|C2911-CME-SRST/K9 2911 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 1 6060,60 1212,12
854|C2901-CME-SRST/K9 2901 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 1 5024,60 1004,92
855|CISCO2951-V/KS Cisco 2951 Voice Bundle, PYDM3-32, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE10 1 12720,60 2544,12
856|CISC02921-V/KS Cisco 2921 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE10 1 6948,60 1389,72
857|CISCO2911-V/KS Cisco 2911 Voice Bundle, PYDM3-16, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE10 1 5320,60 1064,12
858|CISCO2901-V/KS Cisco 2901 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE10 1 4284,60 856,92
: |Cisco 2900 Series Security Bundles _ :
859|CISC02951-SEC/KQ Cisco 2951 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK 1 12424,60 2484,92
860|CISCO2921-5EC/K9 Cisco 2921 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK 1 6800,60 1360,12
861|CISCO2911-SEC/KS Cisco 2911 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK 1 5320,60 1064,12
862|CISCO2901-SEC/K9 Cisco 2901 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK 1 4284,60 856,92
863|CISCO2901-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2901 ISR platform 1 10278,60 2055,72
864 |CISCO2911-HSEC+/K9 VPN I5M module HSEC bundles for 2911 ISR platform 1 11314,60 2262,92
865{CISCO2921-HSEC+/K9 VPN I1SM module HSEC bundles for 2921 ISR platform 1 12794,60 2558,92
866|CISCO2951-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2951 ISR platform 1 18426,00 3685,20
' |Cisco 2900 Series Integrated Services Router '
867|CISCO2951/K9 Cisco 2951 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP,2 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB 1 11100,00 2220,00
868|CISCO2921/K9 Cisco 2921 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP,1 SM,256MEB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB 1 5468,60 1093,72
869|CISCO2911/K9 Cisco 2911 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,2 DSP,1 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB 1 3988,60 797,72






